T	nt 1 1 at _i ≠ 5	 A	09	43	2

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP		MAIL			
, (Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of <u>Sta</u> tus			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	······································				

-- ---

Office Use Only

.



01/15/04-01021-007 **25.00

02/17/04--01006--006 **27.50





KIMBROUGH & KOACH, LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 1530 CROSS STREET SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34236 (941) 951-1234 (941) 952-1530 (Fax) khk@kimbroughkoach.com (E-Mail)

January 13, 2004

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: STEINCOMM INVESTMENTS, LTD.

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed please find the following:

- 1. Original Statement of Dissolution for Partnership
- 2. Filing Fee in the amount of \$25.00
- 3. Printout of On-Line Information
- Copy of Statement of Dissolution for Partnership. Please time stamp the copy and 4. Ē return in the enclosed self addressed stamped envelope. Ż

Please process the Statement of Dissolution for Steincomm Investments, LTD. $\mathbf{E}_{\mathbf{y}}^{\alpha}$ have any questions, or need further information, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

> Very truly yours, KIMBROUGH & KOACH, LLP

71

Hay U. Koart

Kraig H. Koach

KHK/mab Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 21, 2004

KRAIG KOACH 1530 CROSS STREET SARASOTA, FL 34236

SUBJECT: STEINCOMM INVESTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: A09432

We have received your document for STEINCOMM INVESTMENTS, LTD. and check(s) totaling \$25.00 of which \$ has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$27.50 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

LIMITED PÁRTNERSHIP CERTIFICATE/APPLICATION BASIC FEES

Filing fees \$52.50 minimum - \$1750 maximum Registered Agent Designation \$35

The filing fee is based on the total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners as shown in the affidavit at a rate of \$7 per \$1000. The filing fee for an Application to Register a Foreign Limited Partnership is based on the total amount contributed by the limited partners allocated for the purpose of transacting business in the State of Florida at a rate of \$7 per \$1000

FEB 15 AMID: 4

Certified Copy (15 pages or less, \$1 for each additional page after initial 15 pages)	\$52.50
Registered Agent/Office Change	\$35
Name Reservation	
(120 days nonrenewable)	\$35
Amendment	
(other than specified)	\$52.50
Affidavit Decreasing Contributions	\$52.50
Affidavit Increasing Contributions	
\$7 per \$1000 on increase only	
(\$52.50 minimum-\$1750 maximum)	
Certificate of Status or Fact	\$8.75
Cancellation	\$52.50
Resignation of Registered Agent	\$87.50

LP Annual Report/Uniform Business Report \$7 per \$1000 of invested capital (\$52.50 minimum - \$437.50 maximum) plus Supplemental Fee of \$138.75 Reinstatement (\$500 for each year or part thereof the partnership was revoked plus the delinquent annual report/uniform business report fees) We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 604A00003679

34 FEB 16 AH 10: FILED 8-

KIMBROUGH & KOACH, LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 1530 CROSS STREET SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34236 (941) 951-1234 (941) 952-1530 (Fax) khk@kimbroughkoach.com (E-Mail)

February 9, 2004

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> RE: <u>STEINCOMM INVESTMENTS, LTD.</u> Reference #A09432 Florida Department of State Letter # 604A00003679

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed please find the following:

- 1. Original Certificate of Cancellation
- 2. Additional Filing Fee in the amount of \$27.50
- 3. Copy of Department of State letter dated 1/21/2004
- 4. Copy of Certificate of Cancellation. Please time stamp the copy and return in the enclosed self addressed stamped envelope.

Please process the Certificate of Cancellation for Steincomm Investments, LTD. If you have any questions, or need further information, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours, KIMBROUGH & KOACH, LLP

Thang N Road

SUFEB 16 AM 10: 48 SECILE INTY OF STATE

FILED

Kraig H. Koach

KHK/mab Enclosures

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

STEINCOMM INVESTMENTS, LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership

:01 HV 9

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.113, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on 10/14/1980, hereby submits this certificate of cancellation.

FIRST: Reason for cancellation: (State why partnership is submitting cancellation)

The limited partnership has dissolved, and is winding up its business.

SECOND: This certificate of cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signatures of all general partners:

MELVIN STEINBAUM, General Partner 4140 Gulf of Mexico Drive

Sarasota, FL 34228